ECMN

Sunday, January 8

Sunday, January 22"

Wednesday, January 25%:

Sunday, February 5%:

Wednesday, February 8™:

Sunday, February 12%:

Wednesday, March 1%

Sunday, March 5%;

Sunday, April 2"

Sunday, April 23™:

Sunday, April 30"

Sunday, May 21%:

Sunday, May 28:

Wednesday, May 315

Sunday, June 4%:

Saturday, June 10%;

Northeast Residency
Saturday, August 5:
Sunday, August 6
Monday, August 7%:
Tuesday, August 8"

Thursday, August 10™:

Sunday, August 20
Sunday, August 20
Wednesday, August 23
Sunday, September 10"
Saturday, September 16™:
Sunday, September 17%;
Sunday, October 1%
Wednesday, October 4:

Bishop’s Visitation Schedule 2023

St. David’s, Minnetonka

St. Luke’s, Detroit Lakes

St. Paul’s, Owatonna

St. John’s, St. Paul

Church of the Redeemer, Cannon Falls
St. Mary’s, St. Paul

Church of the Advent, Farmington
Trinity, Excelsior

Spirit of the Wilderness, Grand Marais
Emmanuel, Rushford

St. Mark’s Cathedral, Minneapolis

St. John’s, Minneapolis

St. John’s, St. Cloud

Church of the Messiah, Prairie Island
St. Andrew’s, Minneapolis

St. Columba’s, White Earth

Trinity, Hermantown
St. Andrew’s by the Lake, Duluth
Sts. John & Paul, Virginia
St. James, Hibbing
St. John’s, Aitkin
Christ Church, Red Wing
San Jose Obrero, Montgomery
St. Peter’s, Warroad
Trinity, Litchfield
Grace Memorial, Wabasha
Christ Church, Woodbury
St. Paul’s, Brainerd
St. Mary’s, Afton



H:l\/[N Bishop’s Visitation Schedule 2023

Thursday, October 12%: Christ Church, Frontenac
Sunday, October 15%: Ascension, Stillwater
Wednesday, October 18: Christ Church, Frontenac
Sunday, October 29: St. John’s, Onigum
Sunday, October 29': St. Peter’s, Cass Lake
Sunday, November 5%: Trinity, Elk River
Sunday, November 19%: St. Anne’s, Sunfish Lake
Sunday, December 10%: St. Matthew’s, St. Paul

Sunday, December 17%: St. John’s, Mankato



